WHEELS “H” Gr.m BIR090

DA

WVTBEMSx12

7 [@A" (CH)L]=[5CH110]
[GA " (DH)L]=[5DH 120]

birel/IRT



WHEELS "H”

Gr.m BIRO90
o 3 g 7_U| 3 < 75
3 CODE DESCRIPTION % 8 X% g | RLLInMEE
<|g = |~
1 |5500.10.55-LU WHEEL 57 CH120A 6,700
1 |5500.10.08-LU WHEEL 5” CH120A WITH OUT HOLES * 6,700
1 |5500.10.95-LU WHEEL 5" CH130A 6,700
1 |5500.10.95-NO WHEEL 5” CH130A WITH OUT HOLES * 6,700
2 |5500.10.78-LU WHEEL 5" DH120A 5,600
2 |5500.10.79-LU WHEEL 5” DH130A 5,600
2 |5500.10.71-LU WHEEL 5” DH150A WITH OUT HOLES * 5,900
2 |5500.10.80-LU WHEEL 5” DH180A 5,900
2 |5500.10.09-LU WHEEL 5” DH180A WITH OUT HOLES * 5,900
2 |5500.10.81-LU WHEEL 5" DH210A 5,900
3 |6003-2Z BEARING 6003-2Z 17%x35x%x10 X | % 800
4 140.2166.00 TUBELESS VALVE,SHORT X | ok | %k | sk | % 400
5 110.2000.00 WHEEL SPACER GROUP X | 3k 700
6 [10.6191.00 BEAD LOCK KIT A 800
7 140.1940.00 WASHER NYLON 5x9x 1,5 40




WHEELS “R” Gr.m BIR091

[@A" (CRIL]=[5CR 110]
[OA" (DR)L]=[5DR 120]

birel/IRT



WHEELS "R”

Gr.m BIR0O91

o= = -
3 CODE DESCRIPTION % 8 X% g | RLLInMEE
<|g = |~

5450.00.08-NE WHEEL SET 5” DR120-DR150M HQ BLACK * 36,800

1 |5400.12.57-OR WHEEL 5” CR 120M HQ 11,300

1 |5400.12.58-OR WHEEL 5” CR 130M HQ 11,300

1 |5500.10.01-OR WHEEL 5” CR 115A 8,000

2 |5500.10.02-OR WHEEL 5” DR 150A 7,200

2 |5400.12.29-NE WHEEL 5” DR 120M HQ BLACK * 10,500

2 |5400.12.59-OR WHEEL 5” DR 120M HQ 10,500

2 |5400.12.60-OR WHEEL 5” DR 130M HQ 10,500

2 WHEEL 5” DR 150M HQ BLACK * 10,500

2 |5400.12.64-OR WHEEL 5” DR 210M HQ 10,500
3 |6003-2Z BEARING 6003-2Z 17%x35x%x10 X | % 800
4 140.2166.00 TUBELESS VALVE,SHORT X | ok | %k | sk | % 400

5 110.5805.00 BEAD LOCK KIT M HQ X | % * 3,000
6 [40.3594.00 O'RING FOR BEAD RETAINER X | % * 20
7 110.2000.00 WHEEL SPACER GROUP X | 3k 700
8 |20.3729.06 WASHER 8 X 15X 3 100




WHEELS “F” Gr.m BIRO91F

birel/IRT



WHEELS “F~

Gr.m BIRO91F
o= = -
3 CODE DESCRIPTION % 8 X% g | RLLInMEE
<|g = |~
1 |20.6974.12-NE WHEEL 5” DF 130M HQ * * 13,000
2 120.6972.12-NE WHEEL 5” DF 210M HQ * * 13,000
2 120.8867.12-NE WHEEL 5” DF 180M HQ 13,000
3 |10.5805.00 BEAD LOCK KIT M X | 3k * 3,000
4 140.2166.00 TUBELESS VALVE,SHORT X | ok | %k | sk | % 400
5 140.3594.00 OR FOR BEAD RETAINER X | 3k * 20
6 [10.2000.00 WHEEL SPACER GROUP X | 3k 700




